
DRAFT SCHEDULE - Effective May 1, 2016

STATION 
CODE Station Train: 521 523 525 527 529 531 711 533 535 537 541 713 543 545 715 547 549 717 551

SAN 
JOAQUIN BUS #3537

SAN 
JOAQUIN BUS #3543

SAN 
JOAQUIN BUS #3549 717

COX Colfax 10:00 AM 1:25 PM 4:45 PM

ARN Auburn Depart 6:30 AM 10:30 AM 1:55 PM 5:10 PM

RLN Rocklin Depart BUS # 3623 BUS #3625 6:53 AM 10:45 AM 2:10 PM 5:15 PM

RSV Roseville Depart 4:35 AM 5:25 AM 7:03 AM 11:00 AM 2:25 PM 5:40 PM

SAC Sacramento Arrive 5:20 AM 6:05 AM 7:32 AM 11:55 AM 3:20 PM 6:15 PM

Depart 4:30 AM 5:30 AM 6:20 AM 7:00 AM 7:40 AM 8:20 AM 9:20 AM 10:10 AM 12:10 PM 2:10 PM 3:35 PM 4:40 PM 5:40 PM 6:50 PM 9:10 PM
DAV Davis, CA Depart 4:45 AM 5:45 AM 6:35 AM 7:15 AM 7:55 AM 8:35 AM 9:35 AM 10:25 AM 12:25 PM 2:25 PM 3:50 PM 4:55 PM 5:55 PM 7:05 PM 9:25 PM
SUI Suisun-Fairfield Depart 5:09 AM 6:09 AM 6:59 AM 7:39 AM 8:19 AM 8:59 AM 9:59 AM 10:49 AM 12:49 PM 2:49 PM 4:14 PM 5:19 PM 6:19 PM 7:29 PM 9:49 PM
MTZ Martinez Depart 5:29 AM 6:29 AM 7:19 AM 7:59 AM 8:39 AM 9:19 AM 9:58 AM 10:19 AM 11:09 AM 1:09 PM 3:09 PM 3:19 PM 4:34 PM 5:39 PM 6:31 PM 6:39 PM 7:49 PM 8:56 PM 10:09 PM
RIC Richmond Depart 5:55 AM 6:55 AM 7:45 AM 8:25 AM 9:05 AM 9:45 AM 10:23 AM 10:45 AM 11:35 AM 1:35 PM 3:35 PM 3:44 PM 5:00 PM 6:05 PM 6:56 PM 7:05 PM 8:15 PM 9:22 PM 10:35 PM
BKY Berkeley Depart 6:03 AM 7:03 AM 7:53 AM 8:33 AM 9:13 AM 9:53 AM No Stop 10:53 AM 11:43 AM 1:43 PM 3:43 PM No Stop 5:08 PM 6:13 PM No Stop 7:13 PM 8:23 PM No Stop 10:43 PM
EMY Emeryville Arrive 6:08 AM 7:08 AM 7:58 AM 8:38 AM 9:18 AM 9:58 AM 10:43 AM 10:58 AM 11:48 AM 1:48 PM 3:48 PM 4:03 PM 5:13 PM 6:18 PM 7:16 PM 7:18 PM 8:28 PM 9:43 PM 10:48 PM

Depart 6:10 AM 7:10 AM 8:00 AM 8:40 AM 9:20 AM 10:00 AM 10:55 AM 11:00 AM 11:50 AM 1:50 PM 3:50 PM 4:15 PM 5:15 PM 6:20 PM 7:30 PM 7:20 PM 8:30 PM 9:55 PM 10:50 PM
OKJ Oakland Jack London Arrive 6:21 AM 7:21 AM 8:16 AM 8:51 AM 9:38 AM 10:16 AM 11:16 AM 12:01 PM 2:01 PM 4:08 PM 5:26 PM 6:38 PM 7:31 PM 8:46 PM 11:08 PM

Depart 6:23 AM 7:23 AM 8:53 AM 12:03 PM 2:03 PM 5:28 PM 7:33 PM
OAC Oakland Coliseum Depart 6:32 AM 7:32 AM 8:25 AM 9:02 AM 10:25 AM 11:25 AM 12:12 PM 2:12 PM 5:40 PM 7:44 PM 8:55 PM
HAY Hayward Depart 6:43 AM 7:43 AM 9:13 AM 12:23 PM 2:23 PM 5:52 PM 7:59 PM No Stop

FMT Fremont-Centerville Depart 6:59 AM 7:59 AM 9:29 AM 12:39 PM 2:39 PM 6:09 PM 8:17 PM No Stop

GAC Santa Clara-Great America Depart 7:16 AM 8:16 AM 9:46 AM 12:56 PM 2:56 PM 6:27 PM 8:34 PM No Stop

SCC Santa Clara Depart 7:24 AM 8:24 AM 9:54 AM 1:04 PM 3:04 PM 6:35 PM 8:42 PM No Stop

SJC San Jose Arrive 7:38 AM 8:38 AM 10:13 AM 1:18 PM 3:18 PM 6:48 PM 8:58 PM 11:55 PM

BUS #4768

Emeryville to San Francisco Bus Connection (Route 99)

CONNECTING TRAIN: 521 523 525 527 529 531 711 533 535 537 541 713 543 545 715 547 549 717 551
EMY Emeryville- Amtrak Arrive 6:08 AM 7:08 AM 7:58 AM 8:38 AM 9:18 AM 9:58 AM 10:48 AM 10:58 AM 11:48 AM 1:48 PM 3:48 PM 4:03 PM 5:13 PM 6:18 PM 7:13 PM 7:18 PM 8:28 PM 9:43 PM 10:48 PM

Connecting Bus # 6621 6623/3323 6625/3325 6627/3327 6629/3329 6631 6611 6633 6635 6637 6641 6613 6643 6645/3345 6647 6647 6649 6617 6651
EMY Emeryville- Amtrak Depart 6:10 AM 7:10 AM 8:00 AM 8:40 AM 9:20 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:50 AM 1:50 PM 3:50 PM 4:10 PM 5:15 PM 6:20 PM 7:20 PM 7:20 PM 8:30 PM 9:45 PM 10:50 PM
SFC SF Transbay Terminal Depart 6:40 AM 7:50 AM 8:35 AM 9:15 AM 9:50 AM 10:30 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 12:20 PM 2:20 PM 4:20 PM 4:40 PM 5:45 PM 6:50 PM 7:50 PM 7:50 PM 8:55 PM 10:10 PM 11:15 PM
SFF SF Financial - Hyatt Depart No Stop 8:00 AM 8:45 AM 9:25 AM No Stop 10:40 AM No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop 7:05 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM No Stop No Stop No Stop
SFW SF Pier 39 Depart No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop 10:55 AM 11:35 AM No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop
SFS SF Shop Center, 835 Market Depart No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop 11:20 AM No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop

CAPITOL CORRIDOR Westbound - Weekdays

Through train 
from 

Bakersfield

Through train 
from 

Bakersfield

Through train 
from 

Bakersfield

Through train 
from 

Bakersfield



DRAFT SCHEDULE - Effective May 1, 2016

San Francisco - Emeryville Bus Connection (Route 99)

Connecting Bus # 6620 6622 6612 6624 6626 6614 6628 6630 6616 6632 6634 6636/3336 6338/3338 6640/3340 6642/3342 6618/3318 6644 6646 6648
SFS SF Shop Center, 835 Market Depart No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop 4:40 PM No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop

SFW SF Pier 39 Depart No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop 4:30 PM No Stop No Stop No Stop

SFF SF Financial - Hyatt Depart 4:55 AM 5:50 AM No Stop 7:00 AM No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop 12:55 PM No Stop 2:45 PM 3:35 PM 4:05 PM 4:40 PM 4:40 PM No Stop No Stop No Stop

SFC SF Transbay Terminal Depart 5:05 AM 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:15 AM 8:45 AM 9:35 AM 9:45 AM 11:45 AM 12:45 PM 12:50 PM 2:20 PM 3:00 PM 3:50 PM 4:20 PM 4:55 PM 4:55 PM 6:15 PM 7:55 PM 9:35 PM

EMY Emeryville- Amtrak Arrive 5:30 AM 6:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:45 AM 9:15 AM 10:05 AM 10:15 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 1:25 PM 2:50 PM 3:30 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM 5:35 PM 5:35 PM 6:50 PM 8:20 PM 10:05 PM

CONNECTING TRAIN: 520 522 712 524 526 714 528 530 716 532 534 536 538 540 542 718 544 546 548
EMY Emeryville- Amtrak Depart 5:35 AM 6:35 AM No Stop 7:55 AM 9:25 AM No Stop 10:25 AM 12:25 PM No Stop 1:35 PM 3:00 PM 3:40 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 7:05 PM 8:30 PM 10:15 PM

STATION 
CODE Station Train:

Bus# 
3802 520 522 712 524 526 714 528 530 716 532 534 536 538 540 542 718 544 546 548

SJC San Jose Depart

SAN 
JOAQUIN

6:40 AM

SAN 
JOAQUIN

9:05 AM

SAN 
JOAQUIN

12:20 PM 3:10 PM 4:20 PM

SAN 
JOAQUIN

5:50 PM 7:15 PM
SCC Santa Clara Depart 6:46 AM 9:11 AM 12:26 PM 3:16 PM 4:26 PM 5:56 PM 7:21 PM
GAC Santa Clara-Great America Depart 6:54 AM 9:19 AM 12:34 PM 3:24 PM 4:34 PM 6:04 PM 7:29 PM
FMT Fremont-Centerville Depart 7:11 AM 9:38 AM 12:51 PM 3:43 PM 4:51 PM 6:21 PM 7:46 PM
HAY Hayward Depart 7:26 AM 9:54 AM 1:06 PM 3:59 PM 5:06 PM 6:36 PM 8:01 PM
OAC Oakland Coliseum Depart 7:36 AM 8:55 AM 10:04 AM 1:16 PM 4:09 PM 5:16 PM 6:46 PM 8:11 PM 9:55 PM
OKJ Oakland Jack London Arrive 7:43 AM 9:03 AM 10:13 AM 1:23 PM 4:18 PM 5:23 PM 6:53 PM 8:18 PM 10:03 PM

Depart 5:25 AM 6:25 AM 7:30 AM 7:45 AM 9:15 AM 10:05 AM 10:15 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 1:25 PM 2:50 PM 3:30 PM 4:20 PM 4:50 PM 5:30 PM 5:50 PM 6:55 PM 8:20 PM 10:05 PM
EMY Emeryville Arrive 5:33 AM 6:33 AM 7:40 AM 7:53 AM 9:23 AM 10:15 AM 10:23 AM 12:23 PM 1:25 PM 1:33 PM 2:58 PM 3:38 PM 4:28 PM 4:58 PM 5:38 PM 6:00 PM 7:03 PM 8:28 PM 10:13 PM

Depart 5:35 AM 6:35 AM 7:55 AM 9:25 AM 10:25 AM 12:25 PM 1:35 PM 3:00 PM 3:40 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:45 PM 7:05 PM 8:30 PM 10:15 PM
BKY Berkeley Depart 5:39 AM 6:39 AM No Stop 7:59 AM 9:29 AM No Stop 10:29 AM 12:29 PM No Stop 1:39 PM 3:04 PM 3:44 PM 4:34 PM 5:04 PM 5:49 PM No Stop 7:09 PM 8:34 PM 10:19 PM
RIC Richmond Depart 5:47 AM 6:47 AM 7:49 AM 8:07 AM 9:37 AM 10:24 AM 10:37 AM 12:37 PM 1:34 PM 1:47 PM 3:12 PM 3:52 PM 4:42 PM 5:12 PM 5:57 PM 6:09 PM 7:17 PM 8:42 PM 10:27 PM
MTZ Martinez Depart 4:45 AM 6:14 AM 7:14 AM 8:19 AM 8:34 AM 10:04 AM 10:54 AM 11:04 AM 1:04 PM 2:04 PM 2:14 PM 3:39 PM 4:19 PM 5:09 PM 5:39 PM 6:24 PM 6:39 PM 7:44 PM 9:09 PM 10:54 PM
SUI Suisun-Fairfield Depart 5:15 AM 6:33 AM 7:33 AM 8:53 AM 10:23 AM 11:23 AM 1:23 PM 2:33 PM 3:58 PM 4:38 PM 5:28 PM 5:58 PM 6:43 PM 8:03 PM 9:28 PM 11:13 PM
DAV Davis, CA Depart 5:55 AM 6:57 AM 7:57 AM 9:17 AM 10:47 AM 11:47 AM 1:47 PM 2:57 PM 4:22 PM 5:02 PM 5:52 PM 6:22 PM 7:07 PM 8:27 PM 9:52 PM 11:37 PM
SAC Sacramento Arrive 6:25 AM 7:23 AM 8:23 AM 9:48 AM 11:13 AM 12:18 PM 2:13 PM 3:28 PM 4:48 PM 5:22 PM 6:23 PM 6:48 PM 7:38 PM 8:58 PM 10:28 PM 12:03 AM

Depart
Through train 
to Bakersfield 10:15 AM

Through train 
to Bakersfield 1:00 PM

Through train 
to Bakersfield 4:00 PM 5:25 PM L 7:00 PM L 7:50 PM

Through train 
to Bakersfield L 9:10 PM

RSV Roseville Depart 10:45 AM D 1:30 PM D 4:30 PM 5:48 PM D 7:30 PM D 8:20 PM D 9:40 PM
RLN Rocklin Depart 11:00 AM D 1:45 PM D 4:45 PM 5:56 PM D 7:45 PM D 8:35 PM D 9:55 PM
ARN Auburn Arrive 11:25 AM D 2:00 PM D 5:10 PM 6:30 PM D 8:00 PM D 8:50 PM D 10:10 PM
COX Colfax Arrive 11:40 AM D 2:15 PM D 5:25PM BUS #3640 BUS #3642 BUS #3644

BUS #3524 BUS #3528 BUS #3634

CAPITOL CORRIDOR Eastbound - Weekdays

THIS IS A 
BUS-ONLY 

ROUTE



DRAFT SCHEDULE - Effective May 1, 2016

CAPITOL CORRIDOR Westbound - Weekends and Holidays

STATION 
CODE Station Train: 723 727 711 729 733 737 741 713 743 745 715 747 749 717 751

SAN 
JOAQUIN BUS #3537 SAN JOAQUIN BUS #3543

SAN 
JOAQUIN BUS #3599 SAN JOAQUIN

COX Colfax 10:00 AM 1:25 PM 4:20 PM

ARN Auburn Depart 8:10 AM 10:30 AM 1:55 PM 4:50 PM

RLN Rocklin Depart BUS #3625 8:33 AM 10:45 AM 2:10 PM 5:05 PM

RSV Roseville Depart 5:25 AM 8:43 AM 11:00 AM 2:25 PM 5:20 PM

SAC Sacramento Arrive 6:05 AM 9:12 AM 11:55 AM 3:20 PM 6:15 PM

Depart 5:50 AM 8:10 AM 9:15 AM 10:40 AM 12:10 PM 2:10 PM 3:55 PM 4:40 PM 5:40 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM

DAV Davis, CA Depart 6:05 AM 8:25 AM 9:30 AM 10:55 AM 12:25 PM 2:25 PM 4:10 PM 4:55 PM 5:55 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM

SUI Suisun-Fairfield Depart 6:29 AM 8:49 AM 9:54 AM 11:19 AM 12:49 PM 2:49 PM 4:34 PM 5:19 PM 6:19 PM 7:49 PM 9:49 PM

MTZ Martinez Depart 6:49 AM 9:09 AM 9:58 AM 10:14 AM 11:39 AM 1:09 PM 3:09 PM 3:19 PM 4:54 PM 5:39 PM 6:31 PM 6:39 PM 8:09 PM 8:56 PM 10:09 PM

RIC Richmond Depart 7:15 AM 9:35 AM 10:23 AM 10:40 AM 12:05 PM 1:35 PM 3:35 PM 3:44 PM 5:20 PM 6:05 PM 6:56 PM 7:05 PM 8:35 PM 9:22 PM 10:35 PM

BKY Berkeley Depart 7:23 AM 9:43 AM No Stop 10:48 AM 12:13 PM 1:43 PM 3:43 PM No Stop 5:28 PM 6:13 PM No Stop 7:13 PM 8:43 PM No Stop 10:43 PM

EMY Emeryville Arrive 7:28 AM 9:48 AM 10:43 AM 10:53 AM 12:18 PM 1:48 PM 3:48 PM 4:03 PM 5:33 PM 6:18 PM 7:16 PM 7:18 PM 8:48 PM 9:43 PM 10:48 PM

Depart 7:30 AM 9:50 AM 10:55 AM 10:55 AM 12:20 PM 1:50 PM 3:50 PM 4:15 PM 5:35 PM 6:20 PM 7:30 PM 7:20 PM 8:50 PM 9:55 PM 10:50 PM

OKJ Oakland Jack London Arrive 7:41 AM 10:01 AM 11:06 AM 12:36 PM 2:01 PM 4:01 PM 5:46 PM 6:38 PM 7:31 PM 9:08 PM 11:08 PM

Depart 7:43 AM 10:03 AM 11:08 AM 2:03 PM 4:03 PM 5:48 PM 7:33 PM 10:15 PM

OAC Oakland Coliseum Depart 7:52 AM 10:12 AM 11:17 AM 12:45 PM 2:12 PM 4:12 PM 6:00 PM 7:42 PM No Stop

HAY Hayward Depart 8:03 AM 10:23 AM 11:28 AM 2:23 PM 4:23 PM 6:12 PM 7:53 PM No Stop

FMT Fremont-Centerville Depart 8:19 AM 10:39 AM 11:44 AM 2:39 PM 4:39 PM 6:27 PM 8:09 PM No Stop

GAC Santa Clara-Great America Depart 8:36 AM 10:56 AM 12:01 PM 2:56 PM 4:56 PM 6:47 PM 8:26 PM No Stop

SCC Santa Clara Depart 8:44 AM 11:04 AM 12:09 PM 3:04 PM 5:04 PM 6:55 PM 8:34 PM No Stop

SJC San Jose Arrive 8:58 AM 11:18 AM 12:23 PM 3:18 PM 5:18 PM 7:08 PM 8:48 PM 11:55 PM

BUS #4768

Emeryville to San Francisco Bus Connection (Route 99)

EMY Emeryville- Amtrak Arrive 7:28 AM 9:48 AM 10:43 AM 10:53 AM 12:18 PM 1:48 PM 3:48 PM 4:03 PM 5:33 PM 6:18 PM 7:16 PM 7:18 PM 8:48 PM 9:43 PM 10:48 PM
CONNECTING TRAIN: 723 727 711 729 733 737 741 713 743 745 715 747 749 717 751
Connecting Bus # 6673 6677/3377 6611/3311 6679/3379 6683 6637 6641 6613 6693 6645 6615 6647 6699 6617 6651

EMY Emeryville- Amtrak Depart 7:30 AM 9:50 AM 10:45 AM 10:55 AM 12:20 PM 1:50 PM 3:50 PM 4:10 PM 5:35 PM 6:20 PM 7:20 PM 7:20 PM 8:50 PM 9:50 PM 10:50 PM
SFC SF Transbay Terminal Depart D 8:00 AM D 10:20 AM D 11:15 AM D 11:25 AM D 12:50 PM D 2:20 PM D 4:20 PM D 4:40 PM D 6:05 PM D 6:50 PM D 7:50 PM D 7:50 PM D 9:15 PM D 10:15 PM D 11:15 PM
SFF SF Financial - Hyatt Depart No Stop No Stop D11:15 No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop

SFW SF Pier 39 Depart No Stop D 10:40 D11:35 D11:45 No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop

SFS SF Shop Center, 835 Market Depart No Stop No Stop D11:20 No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop

Through 
train from 

Bakersfield

Through train 
from 

Bakersfield

Through train 
from 

Bakersfield

Through train 
from 

Bakersfield



DRAFT SCHEDULE - Effective May 1, 2016

San Francisco - Emeryville Bus Connection (Route 99)
Connecting Bus # 6670/3370 6612 6674 6614 6678 6682 6616 6684 6686 6688 6692 6668 6694 6696 6698

SFS SF Shop Center, 835 Market Depart No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop

SFW SF Pier 39 Depart No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop 5:20 PM No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop

SFF SF Financial - Hyatt Depart No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop 5:45 PM No Stop No Stop No Stop No Stop

SFC SF Transbay Terminal Depart 7:25 AM 7:00 AM 8:25 AM 9:35 AM 10:45 AM 11:55 AM 12:45 PM 1:25 PM 2:55 PM 4:45 PM No Stop 5:10 PM 6:30 PM 7:20 PM 9:45 PM

EMY Emeryville- Amtrak Arrive 7:55 AM 7:30 AM 8:55 AM 10:05 AM 11:15 AM 12:25 PM 1:15 PM 1:55 PM 3:25 PM 5:15 PM 6:20 PM 5:50 PM 7:05 PM 7:55 PM 10:15 PM

CONNECTING TRAIN: 720 712 724 714 728 732 716 734 736 738 742 718 744 746 748
EMY Emeryville- Amtrak Depart 8:00 AM 7:40 AM 9:05 AM 10:15 AM 11:25 AM 12:35 PM 1:25 PM 2:05 PM 3:35 PM 5:27 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:20 PM 8:05 PM 10:25 PM

CAPITOL CORRIDOR Eastbound - Weekends and Holidays

STATION 
CODE Station Train: 720 712 724 714 728 732 716 734 736 738 742 718 744 746 748

SJC San Jose Depart
SAN 

JOAQUIN 7:50 AM
SAN 

JOAQUIN 10:10 AM
SAN 

JOAQUIN 12:50 PM 4:10 PM 5:10 PM
SAN 

JOAQUIN 6:05 PM 9:10 PM
SCC Santa Clara Depart 7:56 AM 10:16 AM 12:56 PM 4:18 PM 5:16 PM 6:11 PM 9:16 PM
GAC Santa Clara-Great America Depart 8:04 AM 10:24 AM 1:04 PM 4:26 PM 5:24 PM 6:19 PM 9:24 PM
FMT Fremont-Centerville Depart 8:21 AM 10:41 AM 1:21 PM 4:43 PM 5:41 PM 6:36 PM 9:41 PM
HAY Hayward Depart 8:36 AM 10:56 AM 1:36 PM 4:58 PM 5:56 PM 6:51 PM 9:56 PM
OAC Oakland Coliseum Depart 8:46 AM 11:06 AM 1:46 PM 5:08 PM 6:06 PM 7:01 PM 10:06 PM
OKJ Oakland Jack London Arrive 8:53 AM 11:13 AM 1:53 PM 5:15 PM 6:13 PM 7:08 PM 10:13 PM

Depart 7:50 AM 8:55 AM 11:15 AM 12:25 PM 1:55 PM 3:25 PM 5:17 PM 6:20 PM 7:10 PM 7:55 PM 10:15 PM
EMY Emeryville Arrive 7:58 AM 7:30 AM 9:03 AM 10:05 AM 11:23 AM 12:33 PM 1:15 PM 2:03 PM 3:33 PM 5:25 PM 6:28 PM 5:35 PM 7:18 PM 8:03 PM 10:23 PM

Depart 8:00 AM 7:40 AM 9:05 AM 10:15 AM 11:25 AM 12:35 PM 1:25 PM 2:05 PM 3:35 PM 5:27 PM 6:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:20 PM 8:05 PM 10:25 PM
BKY Berkeley Depart 8:04 AM No Stop 9:09 AM No Stop 11:29 AM 12:39 PM No Stop 2:09 PM 3:39 PM 5:31 PM 6:34 PM No Stop 7:24 PM 8:09 PM 10:29 PM
RIC Richmond Depart 8:12 AM 7:49 AM 9:17 AM 10:24 AM 11:37 AM 12:47 PM 1:34 PM 2:17 PM 3:47 PM 5:39 PM 6:42 PM 6:04 PM 7:32 PM 8:17 PM 10:37 PM
MTZ Martinez Depart 8:39 AM 8:19 AM 9:44 AM 10:54 AM 12:04 PM 1:14 PM 2:04 PM 2:44 PM 4:14 PM 6:06 PM 7:09 PM 6:34 PM 7:59 PM 8:44 PM 11:04 PM
SUI Suisun-Fairfield Depart 8:58 AM 10:03 AM 12:23 PM 1:33 PM 3:03 PM 4:33 PM 6:25 PM 7:28 PM 8:18 PM 9:03 PM 11:23 PM
DAV Davis, CA Depart 9:22 AM 10:27 AM 12:47 PM 1:57 PM 3:27 PM 4:57 PM 6:49 PM 7:52 PM 8:42 PM 9:27 PM 11:47 PM
SAC Sacramento Arrive 9:48 AM 10:58 AM 1:18 PM 2:23 PM 3:58 PM 5:23 PM 7:18 PM 8:12 PM 9:13 PM 9:53 PM 12:18 AM

Depart 10:15 AM

Through 
train to 

Bakersfield
Through train 
to Bakersfield 1:30 PM

Through 
train to 

Bakersfield 4:10 PM 8:15 PM

Through 
train to 

Bakersfield

RSV Roseville Depart 10:45 AM 2:00 PM 4:40 PM 8:38 PM
RLN Rocklin Depart 11:00 AM 2:15 PM 4:55 PM 8:46 PM
ARN Auburn Depart 11:25 AM 2:30 PM 5:20 PM 9:23 PM
COX Colfax Arrive 11:40 AM 2:45 PM 5:35 PM

BUS #3524 BUS #3578 BUS #3584


	WEEKDAYS-Westbound
	WEEKDAYS-Eastbound
	WEEKENDS-Westbound
	WEEKENDS-Eastbound

